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Agas Yarock Ltd.
www.alarz.co.il
% lana zaher
lana@alarz.co.il
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Asif
http://asif-ind.com/en/
Oren Nissim
oren@asif-ind.com
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Beth-El Food Ltd.

www.be-food.com
Mulli Flint
flintec@zahav.net.il
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the taste that takes you back
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\V 4 Bless s.r. Itd
Bless S.R. LTD www.bless-herbs.com

more thon frors Ru’g Rozenberg
ruti@bless-herbs.com
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Casa Shesh BESH Itd (Almadi)

https://www.facebook.com/Almahdisweets/
Arslan Mahdi
mahdi_arslan@hotmail.com
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ST Ceremonie Tea Ltd
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Eftat Shor
efrat@ceremonietea.com

Ceremonie
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Ein Harod Apiary
www.honey-apiary.com
Madeleine Shaked #itH ANR—>v—
w michveret@einharodm.co.il
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Engel Cookies

http://www.engelcookies.com/

Dan Hecht
dan@dodot.co.il
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et Grinfeld

http://grinfeld.life/en/
GR;’NFELD Haim Avigal
www.grinfeld.life haim@mnv.co.il
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Hadiklaim

Israel Date Growers' Cooperative Ltd.

www.hadiklaim.com
Yaniv Cohen yaniv@hadiklaim.co.il
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Kad Bnei Darom
www.kad.co.il

Yossi Falk

sale@kad.co.il
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Matzot Aviv 2014 Baking Itd

www.matzotaviv.co.il

Al/lw Roy Wolf

For Better Living .
roy@matzotavov.co.il
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http://meirbeigel.com/
Gilad Zilberberg
gilad@grissini.co.il
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Neptune Food Produds (1990) Lid.

(Ne,[ % www.neptunefoods.co.il

MEDITERRANEAN TASTE  Yonathan Gershon
sales@neptunefoods.co.il
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NS Oils Ltd.

http://www.nsoils.com/
@ BREHTID PIE BAKIBE
2 info@atowa.co.jp 022-716-7538
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Passionfruit man

www.passionfruitman.co.il
Shay Fishbein
pafrman@gmail.com

paiforaCln Lk
f lora i passionfruit beverage Pasiralnit's e
y

#2+ B1€MOFLORA(ImMoshav Ein Eiron®Fishbein Farm TatZULIZENAEC
AL w2 as s EE LB L RyFULIT Y- NBTT,
BUHOI-T1—RBEOD T 2T7H - ~DISREEDLVE, FTUWESETHRFELEU
BUV REAKDWFRIL—\—ZHRDI 7)) 1-)VEL 1 2EDHHE T,
TaERAEVBRZIF TR OHRDORVAYFUULEBRATIIN —T1—REDICLD.,
EROBSBIFRIRITEZRD LIF2LOREEEDIIIERUET,

20164 (CFLORAIFTERRAVINOI> T A REFINGER LAKEJD>FAMNNZ1—3-7
T2 EERLEL,

B DENS|SE : The King David Hotel(TILVHLA). TILTILZEDOES RIS
ET7—ANISA TR, SRfiERE
SIS L EC BRI E T, FFHEE YA MTIER

TERRAVINO

MEDITERRANEAN INTERNATIONAL WINE & SPiRiT CHALLENGE
Wanes of the World Source Millenniol of the Grapevine
2016
FLORA

RO COMPANT

s peEN e

L AT
SO MO M e

- - !'t f o~ W“ I"’
]

TASTE ;:é‘w ‘1 I.‘“} y \’u‘{ » OT \ *3"";‘" ws"

ISRAELDHE - 9018 I’d.f;li" g1




Roy Chocolate Ltd

OP/ http://www.roychocolate.co.il/
Muli Flint.

flintec@zahav.net.il

CHOCOLATE
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¥)SDASPICE S-D-ASPICE

" Quality Through Technology www.sda-spice.com
Evyatar Dot
evyatar@sda-spice.com
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Sanlakol Ltd.

www.sanlakol.com
Dan Hecht
dan@dodot.co.il

Sanlakol
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‘ Shellys

Jonatan Schwalm

SHELLY S https://www.shellys-nb.com/

Nature's Best
: Jonathan@shellys-nb.com
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Shkedia Geva Industries Ltd.

www.shkedia.co.il
Dan Hecht
dan@dodot.co.il
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Solomon A. Angel Ltd

www.angel.co.il
Nir Ben Yehuda
nir.b@angel.co.il
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Yoffi Flavor of Israel LDT

www.yoffi.com
Liza Maiofis
THE FLAVOR OF ISRAEL yofiliza@gmail.com
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Zahavi Hakerem Ltd.

www.zahavi-ltd.com

\ / Noga Zehavi Sharoni

noga@zahavi-ltd.com
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